.
LMB-440BX
Full-size Socket 370 SBC
PCI/ISA-Bus
Pentium II/III SBC
With VGA/LCD Ethernet
and SCSI on board

6 Two USB 1.0 port, 8-pin connector
Keyboard/Mouse connector
6 PS/2 Type Keyboard/Mouse Connector
Watchdog Timer
6 1-255 seconds software programmable
6 Defected by NMI or Reset signal
Board type
6 6-layer PCB
Power Regulator
6 On-board Switching Voltage Regulator
Operating System
6 DOS 6.22, Windows 98, Win NT 3.51, Win NT 4.0 and Windows 2000
Temperature
6 Operating: 32 to 140  F (0 to 60  C)
6 Storage: -4 to 176  F (-20 to 80  C)
Power Supply Voltage
6
Relative Humidity
6 Operating: 5% to 95% (non-condensing)
Dimensions
6 340mm(L) x 122mm(W) (13.4"x4.8")
Realtek 8139C
 Support 10/100 Ethernet, RJ-45 connector with TX, LINK LED indicators
 Support Wake-On-LAN function
Two 82C59, supports 15 levels interrupt
Built-in Chip 256-bytes Battery-Backup CMOS SRAM
Powered by non-rechargeable lithium battery equivalent to CR2032
+5VDC(+0.25V), +12VDC(+0.6V)
Specification
O O
IP0901003
"Information in this document is believed to be correct at the time of printing, and it is subfect to change without further notice."
"All brands and product names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
Formosa Industrial Computing, Inc.
8F-6. No. 351, Chung Shan Rd., Sec. 2,
Chung Ho City, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-3234-7000 Ask for IPC Sales
Fax: +886-2-2226-0840; +886-2-2226-9623
E-mail: ipcsales@nfic.com.tw
Beijing:
Tel: +86-10-6252-0215
E-mail: kunga@nfic.com.tw
Shanghai:
Tel: +86-21-6486-6035
Fax: +86-21-6486-4163
E-mail: albertyu@nfic.com.tw
Formosa USA. Inc.
21540 Prairie Street, Unit A, Chatsworth,
CA 91311, U.S.A.
Tel: +1-818-407-4965 Fax: +1-818-407-4966
E-mail: sales@goformosa.com
Action Media Technologies, Inc.
9400 Lurline Ave., Unit B, Chatsworth,
CA 91311, U.S.A.
Tel: +1-818-709-5792
Fax: +1-818-700-7988